
 

Mead Public Library 
2023 Holiday Schedule 

 
 

NOTE: 2022 New Year’s Eve: Saturday, December 31, 2022 
 

The following are the dates for the recognized holidays for 2023 fiscal year: 
 

1) New Year’s Day  Monday, January 2, 2023 
2) Friday Before Easter Friday, April 7, 2023 
3) Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 
4) Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 
5) Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 
6) Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2023 
7) Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 24, 2023 
8) Christmas Eve  Monday, December 25, 2023 
9) Christmas Day  Tuesday, December 26, 2023 
10) New Year’s Eve Friday, December 29, 2023 
11) New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2024 

    
NOTE: 2023 New Year’s Day  Saturday, December 31, 2022 and Sunday, January 1, 2023 (Not 

paid holidays, however the Library is closed to observe New Year’s) 
 

NOTE: 2023 Easter Sunday Sunday, April 9, 2023 (Not a paid holiday, however the Library is 
closed to observe Easter) 
 

NOTE: 2023 Christmas Day  Sunday, December 24, 2023 (Not a paid holiday, however the 
Library is closed to observe Christmas) 
 

NOTE: 2023 New Year’s Eve/2024 
New Year’s Day  

Saturday, December 30, 2023 and Sunday, December 31, 2023 
(Not paid holidays, however the Library is closed to observe New 
Year’s) 
 

 


